Municipal Special Election
Official Statement of Vote

DeKalb County

March 16, 2010

Date:03/18/10
Time:16:13:10
Page:1 of 3

TURN OUT

Reg. Voters Cards Cast | %

Turnout
Jurisdiction Wide
CLARKSTON
Polling 2852 123 4.31%
Absentee By Mail 2852 0 0.00%
Absentee In Person 2852 2 0.07%
Provisional 2852 0 0.00%
Total 2852 125  4.38%
STONE MOUNTAIN CHAMPION
Polling 2207 0 0.00%
Absentee By Mail 2207 44 1.99%
Absentee In Person 2207 6  0.27%
Provisional 2207 0 0.00%
Total 2207 50 2.27%
STONE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY
Polling 1258 293 23.29%)
Absentee By Mail 1258 0 0.00%
Absentee In Person 1258 4 0.32%
Provisional 1258 0 0.00%
Total 1258 297  23.61%)
Total
Polling 6317 416  6.59%
Absentee By Mail 6317 44 0.70%
Absentee In Person 6317 12 0.19%
Provisional 6317 0 0.00%
Total 6317 472 7.47%




DeKalb County
Municipal Special Election
Official Statement of Vote

March 16, 2010

Date:03/18/10
Time:16:13:10
Page:2 of 3

Reg. Voters

Total Votes

Clarkston Council

CHRISTOPHER

BUSING

DIANNE
LEONETTI

Write-In Votes

Jurisdiction Wide
CLARKSTON
Polling
Absentee By Mail
Absentee In Person
Provisional

2852
2852
2852
2852

21.49%

0.00%

93 76.86%
0 -
2 100.00%
0 -

Total
STONE MOUNTAIN CHAMPION
Polling
Absentee By Mail
Absentee In Person
Provisional

2852

21.14%

95 77.24%

NS OO

Total

STONE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY
Polling
Absentee By Mail
Absentee In Person
Provisional

Total

Total
Polling
Absentee By Mail
Absentee In Person
Provisional

2852
2852
2852
2852

21.49%

0.00%

93 76.86%
0 -
2 100.00%
0 -

1.65%)

0.00%|

Total

2852

21.14%

95 77.24%

NS © O N

1.63%)




DeKalb County
Municipal Special Election
Official Statement of Vote

March 16, 2010

Date:03/18/10
Time:16:13:10
Page:3 of 3

Stone Mtn Council

Reg. Voters Total Votes | BEVERLY JONES RICHARD Write-In Votes
MAILMAN
Jurisdiction Wide
CLARKSTON
Polling - - - - - - - -
Absentee By Mail - - - - - - - -
Absentee In Person - - - - - - - -
Provisional - - - - - - - -
Total - - - - - - - -
STONE MOUNTAIN CHAMPION
Polling 2207 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee By Mail 2207 44 41 93.18% 3 6.82% 0 0.00%
Absentee In Person 2207 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33% 0 0.00%
Provisional 2207 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 2207 50 45 90.00% 5 10.00% 0 0.00%
STONE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY
Polling 1258 292 116 39.73% 174 59.59% 2 0.68%
Absentee By Mail 1258 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee In Person 1258 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00%
Provisional 1258 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 1258 296 118 39.86% 176 59.46% 2 0.68%
Total
Polling 3465 292 116 39.73% 174 59.59% 2 0.68%
Absentee By Mail 3465 44 41 93.18% 3 6.82% 0 0.00%
Absentee In Person 3465 10 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 0 0.00%
Provisional 3465 0 0 - 0 - 0 g
Total 3465 346 163 47.11% 181 52.31% 2 0.58%




