DeKalb County Municipal Special Election Official Statement of Vote March 16, 2010

Date:03/18/10 Time:16:13:10 Page:1 of 3

	TURN OUT				
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout		
Jurisdiction Wide					
CLARKSTON					
Polling	2852	123	4.31%		
Absentee By Mail	2852	0	0.00%		
Absentee In Person	2852	2	0.07%		
Provisional	2852				
Total	2852	125	4.38%		
STONE MOUNTAIN CHAMPION					
Polling	2207		0.00,0		
Absentee By Mail	2207				
Absentee In Person	2207	-			
Provisional	2207		0.00.00		
Total	2207	50	2.27%		
STONE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY					
Polling	1258				
Absentee By Mail	1258				
Absentee In Person	1258		0.00 = 7.0		
Provisional	1258		0.0070		
Total	1258	297	23.61%		
Total					
Polling	6317				
Absentee By Mail	6317				
Absentee In Person	6317				
Provisional	6317		0.0070		
Total	6317	472	7.47%		

Date:03/18/10 Time:16:13:10 Page:2 of 3

DeKalb County Municipal Special Election Official Statement of Vote March 16, 2010 Clarkston Council

	Clarkston Council							
	Reg. Voters	Total Votes	CHRISTOPF BUSING	IER	DIANNE LEONETTI		Write-In V	otes
Jurisdiction Wide								
CLARKSTON								
Polling	2852	121	. 26	21.49%	93	76.86%	2	1.65%
Absentee By Mail	2852		0	-	0	-	0	-
Absentee In Person	2852	. 2	2 0	0.00%	2	100.00%	0	0.00%
Provisional	2852		0	-	0	-	0	-
Total	2852	123	26	21.14%	95	77.24%	2	1.63%
STONE MOUNTAIN CHAMPION								
Polling	-		-	-	-	-	_	-
Absentee By Mail	-		-	-	-	-	_	-
Absentee In Person	-		-	-	-	-	_	-
Provisional	-		-	-	-	-	_	-
Total	-			-	-	-	-	-
STONE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY								
Polling	-		-	-	-	-	_	-
Absentee By Mail	-		-	-	-	-	_	-
Absentee In Person	-			-	-	-	-	-
Provisional	-			-	-	-	-	-
Total	-			-	-	-	-	-
Total								
Polling	2852	121	26	21.49%	93	76.86%	2	1.65%
Absentee By Mail	2852		0	-	0	-	0	-
Absentee In Person	2852	. 2	2 0	0.00%	2	100.00%	0	0.00%
Provisional	2852		0		0		0	
Total	2852	123	26	21.14%	95	77.24%	2	1.63%

DeKalb County Municipal Special Election Official Statement of Vote March 16, 2010

Date:03/18/10 Time:16:13:10 Page:3 of 3

	Stone Mtn Council							
	Reg. Voters	Total Votes	BEVERLY JO	NES	RICHARD MAILMAN		Write-In V	otes of
Jurisdiction Wide								
CLARKSTON								
Polling	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Absentee By Mail	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Absentee In Person	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Provisional	-	-	-	-		-		-
Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
STONE MOUNTAIN CHAMPION								
Polling	2207	0	0	-	0	-	0	-
Absentee By Mail	2207	44	41	93.18%	3	6.82%		0.00%
Absentee In Person	2207	6	4	66.67%	2	33.33%	0	0.00%
Provisional	2207	0			0	-	0	-
Total	2207	50	45	90.00%	5	10.00%	0	0.00%
STONE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY								
Polling	1258		116	39.73%	174	59.59%	2	0.68%
Absentee By Mail	1258		0	-	0	-	0	-
Absentee In Person	1258		2	50.00%	2	50.00%	0	0.00%
Provisional	1258			-	0	-	0	-
Total	1258	296	118	39.86%	176	59.46%	2	0.68%
Total								
Polling	3465	292	116	39.73%	174	59.59%	2	0.68%
Absentee By Mail	3465	44	41	93.18%	3	6.82%	0	0.00%
Absentee In Person	3465	10	6	60.00%	4	40.00%	0	0.00%
Provisional	3465	0	V	-	0	-	0	-
Total	3465	346	163	47.11%	181	52.31%	2	0.58%